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Single Mode Fiber Optic Patch Cord Simplex 9/125 G657A1, 2mm, 5m
SC/APC - SC/APC

2 |FHPS0003 EA 1 500.00

Single Mode Fiber Optic Patch Cord Simplex 9/125 GB57A1, 2mm, 10m
SC/APC - SC/APC

3 |FHPS0004 EA 1 500.00

Single Mode Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Single Mode, Simplex G657A1, 2mm, 1m
SC/APC - SC/APC




